EndoFlex is like any standard tracheal tube...but with
an important difference. Unlike ordinary tracheal
tubes, patented EndoFlex enables clinicians to quickly
and safety adjust the distal tip when they encounter
tricky or difficult airway situation - without switching
tubes or using a stylet.
>
>

Eliminates possible tracheal trauma from a metal stylet
Easy to use for standard and difficult intubation
Adjustable Tip to Fit Each Airway Situation
EndoMask Laryngeal Masks
Endotracheal Tubes
EndoFlex Endotracheal Tubes & EndoMask Laryngeal Masks
Rounded Cuff
Murphy Eye
Sterile
Box / 10
Tapered Cuff
Murphy Eye
Sterile
Box / 10
Item # Size I.D.
1210-40RC 4.0mm
1210-45RC 4.5mm
1210-50RC 5.0mm
1210-55RC 5.5mm
1210-60RC 6.0mm
1210-65RC 6.5mm
1210-70RC 7.0mm
1210-75RC 7.5mm
1210-80RC 8.0mm
1210-85RC 8.5mm
1210-90RC 9.0mm
1210-95RC 9.5mm
1210-10RC 10.0mm
Item # Size I.D.
1210-40TC 4.0mm
1210-45TC 4.5mm
1210-50TC 5.0mm
1210-55TC 5.5mm
1210-60TC 6.0mm
1210-65TC 6.5mm
1210-70TC 7.0mm
1210-75TC 7.5mm
1210-80TC 8.0mm
1210-85TC 8.5mm
1210-90TC 9.0mm
1210-95TC 9.5mm
1210-10TC 10.0mm
Years of research and testing are
incorporated into the final designs of
Merlyn’s EndoMask laryngeal masks. As
a result, Endomask conforms to the